Range of Gifts
1,250,000 1,200,000
500,000 999,999
250,000 499,999
100,000 249,999
50,000 99,999
25,000 49,999
10,000 24,999
5,000 9,999

<1,000

Veritas Classical Academy

Number
Required

1
1

28
65

many

$6M

$ at this
Level

1,100,000
750,000
1,124,999
1,224,997
524,997
299,996
489,986
487,468
>23,606

Total
Donors

1

2

)
12
28
36
40

105

many

C

Total
Dollars

1,100,000
1,850,000
2,974,998
4,199,995
4,724,991
5,024,987
5,514,973
6,002,441

>6,050,000

C FUNDRAISING

PROFESSIONALS LLC

Percent of
Goal

18%
31%
50%
70%
79%
84%
92%
100%



